Marie Moore School of Irish Dance

302B Park Avenue, Scotch Plains, NJ 07076

Tel: (908) 322-9099

Email: mariemooreirishdance28@yahoo.com Website: Mariemooreirishdance.com

Marie Moore-Cunniffe, TCRG, ADCRG, BG Frank Cunniffe, TCRG, ADCRG Jennifer Dawson, TCRG

Scotch Plains, NJ Ewing, NJ

REGISTRATION FORM 2019-2020

Surname:						
First Name(s):						
Date of Birth:						
Address:						
Home Tel:		Cell :		Email:		
Parents Names:						
Level: Beg()	Adv. Beg ()	Novice ()	Prizewinner ()	Prelim Champ () Open Champ ()	
	Location(s) Attending:		Scotch Plains () Ewi	Ewing ()	
Number of Classes per week: 1 st Child 2 nd Child 3 rd Child						

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE: \$40 PER STUDENT

Payment Plan: Monthly (10 months) () Bi-annually (5 Months) September-January and February -June () Annually ()

Tuition, Participation and School Policies and Procedures

I agree that I am responsible for FULL tuition payment from September, 2019 through June 30, 2020 whether or not I attend all scheduled classes due to vacation, illness/injury, other activities or my own decision. I further agree that should I chose the monthly payment schedule, to accept the Policy where I submit 10 checks in September, 2019 which will be post-dated for the first day of each month (September, 2019 – June, 2020) and at the beginning of each month the check will be deposited. Failure to be current in all fees will result in my child/children not being permitted to classes the following semester. I further acknowledge and agree to accept and adhere to all policies and procedures set forth in the Marie Moore School of Irish Dance's handbook (as attached) as witnessed by my signature below.

*** Also please note the following: 1) School uniforms are MANDATORY and must be worn by ALL STUDENTS from 4yrs to seniors, from beginners to championship level and 2) ALL STUDENTS must be accompanied to and from the studio by a parent or guardian. Once class commences NO STUDENT shall leave the studio until class ends, at which time any student leaving the studio must be accompanied by a parent or guardian.

<u>Waiver</u>

By registering myself or my children for classes at the Marie Moore School of Irish Dance LLC, I agree to hold harmless Marie Moore-Cunniffe, Frank Cunniffe, Jennifer Dawson and the Marie Moore School of Irish Dance LLC for any loss, injury, accident or liability that might occur while my child is participating in dance lessons, Feis', shows, parades or any other event in which I allow my child to participate in. In registering with the Marie Moore School of Irish Dance, I state that my child/children is/are in good health and not restricted from any physical activities, including but not limited to, any strenuous physical activities relating to or otherwise necessary for Irish Dancing.

Signature